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BUNDLE SHIPPER PALLET

Pallet weight :

25 kg

Secondary packagingSecondary packaging Tertiary packagingTertiary packaging
Outer packagingOuter packaging

Primary packagingPrimary packaging

wrapped bundle

Film width (mm) : 60 

SB432

30 tablets    30 tablets
 1 pillbox

 72 shippers
  648 bundles 
3888 cartons

30 tablets    30 tablets
 1 pillbox

 72 shippers
  648 bundles 
3888 cartons

line (mm): 56*56*83 mm

CARTONCARTON 196

364

270115

364

270115

196

364

270115

shipper label: 200*80 mm

Euro pallet with 
NIMP15 treatment

Finish product codeFinish product codeFinish product codeFinish product code
XXXXXXXX

DATE

MODIF

DATE

MODIF VISA
Date

DATE

MODIF VISA
Date

Validation Packaging / 

Packaging approval

Validation Client /

Customer approval25/08/2021

Création
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Validation Packaging / 

Packaging approval

Validation Client /

Customer approval25/08/2021

Création

TABLETTABLET

18.9

7.7

18.9

7.7

18.9

7.7

TABLET

18.9

7.7

LABEL

56.556.5

56.556.5

56.5

56.5

56.5

56.5

Cap : 03827T-300T

Emplacement vignette 
Bollino 43*20 mm 

uniquement si Italie

   6 cartons
180 tablets

   9 bundles
54 cartons

SB877

Oblong

Bottle of 60 ml / 30's (bundle of 6)

Dim.ext : 364*198*270 mm
Dim.int : 356*190*254 mm

label : 140*30 mm 

SB912

SB1940

PATTES OPPOSEES

Pallet height :

1910 mm
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